RACE RESULTS 2024 - DAY 3 Bravehevrts
o MELBOURNE - WEDNESDAY 3 JULY, 2024

777 MARATHON

7 MARATHONS 7 STATES 7 DAYS

NR = Not Recorded
DNF - Did Not Finish

Last Name First Name Bib No. National Runner 7km 14km 21.1km  28km 35km 42.2km
Bhuvan Tejasvini 74 Not Timed
Bichara Allison 75 Not Timed
Black Rhett 77 Not Timed
Brammananth Rajini 79 50:26
Brammananth Ashwin 78 34:48
Brooks Charlotte 80 36:56
Colondam Michael 82 40:19
Cozens Gillian 83 Not Timed
Gao Minghong 84 47:04
Goodman Michael 85 Not Timed
Gray-Ward Melisa 86 Not Timed
Hid Azbe 88 38:23
Hose Nicolas 89 51:10
lezzi Mia 90 54:12
Jayantha Anneta 21 42:53
Kelly Liam 92 34:56
Kerr-Nelson Georgia 93 51:10
Kivits Adrian 94 48:08
Kuah JiaYi 95 45:10
Leekliang Chanikarn 96 Not Timed
Matthews Ann Marie 97 1:10:42
McMeeken Bradley 98 46:16
McMeeken Jayce 99 46:16
Moore Daniel 87 31:55
Piggoft Tara 101 1:20:49
Piggoftt Helen 100 1:20:49
Pribanic Sara 102 Not Timed
Roepke Joseph 103 33:36
Rough Taylar 104 37:10
Sharma Dhruv 105 Not Timed
Shecter Amihai 106 Not Timed
Shi Sia 107 Not Timed
Shipway Jessica 108 Not Timed
Spooner Lauren 109 59:04
Spry Renee 110 48:44
Sundtjoenn Trude 111 1:01:26
Thyssen Aleysha 113 Not Timed
Tobagus Jennifer 114 48:39
Vantorre Ineke 115 58:41
Vivek Mayuran 116 52:56
Wang Ellie 117 54:57
Wright Chris 118 38:48
Wrigley Jo 119 3:05:26

Young lvan 120 Not Timed



Last Name First Name Bib No. National Runner 7km 14km 21.1km  28km 35km 42.2km
Ang Xandra 207 46:26 1:04:56
Bandara Nethuli 208 44:48 1:11:43
Berfrand Taylah 209 49:54 1:15:33
Dalton Luke 175 38:03 1:13:01
Dalton Rachael 210 40:58 59:37
Dass Chanchala 211 45:09 1:14:52
Driscoll Jessica 212 50:27 1:13:03
Duarte Chantelle 213 40:31 1:22:30
Duarte Julian 214 Not Timed

Fong Serafina 215 37:57 1:16:32
Gomez Vargas Andrea Carolina 216 37:12 1:16:31
Green Xavier 217 41:35 1:22:00
Hankins Nick 218 34:56 1:09:56
Hannaford Nick 219 Not Timed

Harrap Gavin 220 37:41 1:12:10
Howard Ally 221 44:01 1.03:47
Ingleton Lucas 222 Not Timed

Jehn Jasmine 223 42:27 1:23:31
Joses Markus 224 Not Timed

King Peter 225 Not Timed

Langbein Kylie 226 1:18:19 1:48:23
Lee Shijia 227 55:30 1:17:21
Lovell Tori 228 Not Timed

Mendoza Macarena 229 47:04 NR
Pham Richard 230 Not Timed

Piggott Sophie 231 46:10 1:03:59
Pridmore Caitlin 232 35:20 NR
Roberts Geoff 233 53:10 1:16:02
Rodriguez Johan Felipe 234 41:55 1:22:13
Serrano Micah 235 43:13 1:01:01
Short Clare 236 30:37 1:00:57
Smith Jessie 237 41:35 1:22:02
Spry Andrew 238 32:33 1:04:55
Thomas Clive 1007 National Runner 50:18 1:11:34
Tin Yan Cheng 81 55:05 1:17:02
Tran Minh Chau 239 55:42 2:01:58
Versluis Marijke 240 Not Timed

Waite Jade 241 45:21 1:04:29
Woo Karen 242 52:42 1:13:13
Youla Harry 243 Not Timed

Zhong Avestina 244 45:22 1:04:30

21.1 km

Last Name First Name Bib No. National Runner 7km 14km 21.1km  28km 35km 42.2km
Adams Natalie Rose 386 48:35 1:37:14  1:56:32
Alcantara Daniel 387 Not Timed

Andrew Xavier 388 33:27 1:07:20 1:45:42
Andrews Brent 389 43:18 1:30:23  1:49:51
Bathgate Julie 390 Not Timed

Becker Janene 391 1:51:33 3:14:50 4:05:00
Benson Jordan 392 50:07 1:41:02 2:00:04
Billingsley Sharnie 393 35:12 1:10:27  1:46:49
Brown James 394 41:58 1:27:14  1:47:22

Budin Josh 395 32:44 1:05:35 1:36:58



Cerone
Corbett
Delport
Dhaliwal
Dinh
Elkjcer
Ellioft
Elphinston
Fourie
Grbic
Hannington-Pinto
Hart
Herten
Hobbs
Huang
Jeffery
Johns
Kasa
Katoa
Kennedy
Leeder
Lillywhite
Lo

Ludica
Magee
Mariappan
McKinnon
Mealing
Mo
Monico
Murphy
Nguyen
Oliver
OSullivan
Park
Primrose
Ried
Roberts
Ryan
Satora
Silva

Silva

Smith
Thorat
Wang
Weerakoon
Whelan
Xu
Yanthrwaduge

Last Name
Alizzi
Alsop
Badwal
Baird
Barrett
Bradley

Assunta 396 41:41 1:22:26 2:01:48
Andrew 397 40:35 1:23:32  2:06:21
Josephine 398 44:50 1:31:57  1:52:06
Balrqj 399 1:02:51 2:06:46  3:09:50
Jenny 400 Not Timed

Didde 401 38:39 1:17:25 1:56:53
Jess 402 39:19 1:23:00 1:41:30
Mel 1021 National Runner 49:55 1:49:07 2:14:57
Tristan 403 Not Timed

Catherine 404 36:28 1:11:35 1:47:52
Dan 405 31:52 1:04:51 1:37:48
Andy 406 Not Timed

Peter 407 33:58 1:07:17  1:39:17
Sarah 408 41:13 1:25:19  1:43:26
Henry 409 38:18 1:14:49  1:47:52
Adam 411 49:16 1:40:11  1:59:11
Nicole 412 1:00:43 2:09:31  2:39:04
Hannah 413 Not Timed

Michael 414 36:31 1:13:12  1:50:45
Rose 415 19:28 1:01:28 1:26:25
Paige 416 46:13 1:30:38  1:48:47
Ava 417 37:25 1:15:41  1:54:19
Rodger 418 40:49 1:24:59  1:44.02
Carmel 410 49:17 1:38:54 2:00:18
Celeste 419 1:07:45 1:59:16  2:26:41
Josiah 420 42:59 1:22:38  1:47:00
Heather 421 1:19:01 2:41:42  3:15:.09
Jake 422 39:26 NR NR
Danielle 1018 National Runner 1:12:10 2:07:48 2:30:17
Kiara 423 Not Timed

Abbey 424 40:11 1:22:57 2:04:38
Tony 425 44:18 1:35:24  1:59:25
Imani 426 35:40 1:13:07  1:52:05
Paula 427 Not Timed

Erin 428 37:14 1:14:49  1:53.02
Kelly 1010 National Runner 1:14:47 2:32:33  2:56:42
Leah 429 37:25 1:15:41  1:54:19
Millie 430 39:20 1:23:00 1:41:31
Tess 431 42:33 1:30:41 1:48:58
Kirrley 1003 National Runner 48:35 1:42:00 2:02:16
Gonzalo 432 48:34 1:45:34 2:05:28
Guilherme 433 39:09 1:18:54  1:41:47
Lester 434 46:21 1:30:36 1:48:33
Shivani 435 46:49 1:36:18  2:01:33
Jiaqgi 436 Not Timed

Pujitha 437 41:40 1:21:25 1:54:18
Tim 438 53:15 1:52:28 2:17:53
Hao 439 Not Timed

Jayendri 440 41:42 1:25:01  1:44:10
First Name Bib No. National Runner 7km 14km 21.1km
Tara 746 44:07 1:25:40 2:07:49
Edward 747 Not Timed

Jason 748 41:47 1:24:22 2:13.08
Jordan 749 38:35 1:16:53  1:56:21
Ryan 750 35:01 1:11:16  1:52:13
Candice 751 45:37 1:33:04 2:23:29

28km
2:53:48

3:02:26
2:37:56
2:40:36
3:21:14

35km
3:43:13

3:57:03
3:22:19
3:35:35
4:17:06

42.2km
4:34:20

4:49:32
4:06:04
4:40:42
5:12:35



Burrows
Byrne
Cako
Chiller
Chodankar
Cooke
Cooper
Cope
Couki
Delinikolis
Dimitrovici
Dumesny
Ellis
Fechener
Felix

Firth
Fletcher
Friedland

Gackenheimer-Shaw

Gebrezgabir
Green
Guntupalli
Gutbrod
Hall
Herman
Iddles
Indic
Jarvis
Jasan
King
Kwon
Liberman
Libreman
Lowrey
Lynch

Ma

Ma
Maher
Mahoney
Maloney
McGrath
MclLennan
Noble
O'Brein
Peil
Pengue
Pham
Phillips
Plantevin
Poulos
Primrose
Quigley
Safaei
Scoftt
Simpson
Singh
Spiteri
Styles

Simon
Hugh
Sali
Emilie
Surqj
Jonathon
Curtis
Brett
Ben
Athy
Snez
Tristan
Scott
David
Thijn
Laura
Robyn
Mark
Sapphire
Layesh
Sasha

Koteshwar Rao

Pete

Joe
Jake
Jarrod
Branka
Evan
Thanusanth
David
Dajeong
Ryan
Jake
Michael
Stephen
Gavin
Thuan
Cian
Peter
Mark
Sean
Greg
Colin
Mick
Jess
Michael
William
Luke
Lea
Mitchell
Kaity
Jason
Sajad
Ross
Nicholas
Manvinder
Nicholas
David

752
753
754
755
756
757
1020
758
759
760
761
762
763
1024
764
1023
765
1011
766
767
768
769
770
1025
771
772
1015
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
1026
780
781
782
1022
783
784
785
1017
1004
1001
1013
786
787
788
1005
1002
1008
789
1006
790
791
792
793

National Runner

National Runner

National Runner

National Runner

National Runner

National Runner

National Runner

National Runner

National Runner
National Runner
National Runner

National Runner

National Runner
National Runner

National Runner

National Runner

Not Timed
38:04
40:15
36:04
42:49
Noft Timed
48:44
Noft Timed
30:31
42:01
Not Timed
1:04:46
39:05
48:23
38:16
48:24
47:58
53:14
Not Timed
Noft Timed
45:50
Noft Timed
1:09:07
53:31
33:11
47:14
50:02
Noft Timed
42:15
48:43
43:33
Noft Timed
Not Timed
43:03
43:44
41:34
40:02
Noft Timed
46:16
Noft Timed
Not Timed
34:51
47:18
51:29
48:24
53:25
42:44
38:52
43:14
53:29
47:33
40:01
42:18
46:53
2:00:19
46:41
37:34
46:24

1:14:31
1:17:20
1:11:45
1:21:43

1:38:28

1:01:39
1:22:47

1:56:48
1:18:13
1:37:26
1:14:49
1:44:33
1:36:38
1:51:51

1:31:58

:58:46
:48:53
:06:34
:39:55
40:11

1:26:14
1:38:28
1:34:08

1:23:01
1:24:33
1:23:32
1:16:38

1:38:54

:09:40
:37.37
:32:39
144:34
:51:49
:24:.04
:20:04
:25:14
2:04:12
1:36:01
1:18:58
1:24:25
1:36:56
2:42:52
1:31:46
1:15:17
1:31:35

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1:50:27
1:.53:18
1:48:21
2:04:39

2:28:42

1:34:31
2:05:00

2:51:56
1:58:03
2:25:51
1:51:21
2:46:52
2:26:59
2:48:56

2:17:05

2:49:42
2:37:36
1:44.08
2:34:27
2:32:44

2:17:54
2:28:43
2:19:29

2:08:00
2:08:01
2:06:29
1:55:11

2:33:27

1:45:23
2:31:54
2:18:02
2:46:53
2:48:54
2:08:06
2:04:26
2:10:38
3:03:03
2:25:29
2:00:00
2:07:27
2:25:27
3:24:21
2:18:42
2:01:35
2:18:10

2:26:07
2:28:30
2:26:31
2:48:33

3:18:38

2:10:37
2:53:38

4:02:42
2:40:33
3:13:40
2:28:57
3:44:.17
3:18:20
3:42:56

3:02:18

3:39:28
3:26:11
2:17:43
3:33:21
3:28:04

3:17:45
3:18:38
3:11:15

3:17:46
2:52:14
2:48:49
2:43:.08

3:29:02

2:24:11
3:26:10
3:04:16
3:44:18
3:42:55
2:56:09
3:24:39
2:55:30
4:01:44
3:14:51
2:42:20
2:54:.09
3:14:50
4:07:00
3:09:04
2:41:01
3:09:40

3:01:55
3:10:28
3:06:21
3:39:02

4:09:08

2:54:36
3:52:32

5:07:07
3:25:59
4:01:55
3:07:35
4:51:15
4:11:17
4:38:23

3:44:36

4:29:11
4:12:29
2:51:.09
4:34:18
4:20:53

4:26:51
4:09:07
4:.00:47

4:34:58
3:36:04
3:32:26
3:48:31

4:27:02

3:07:28
4:19:06
3:50:32
4:51:15
4:38:21
3:56:25
4:16:52
NR

5:07:39
4:03:20
3:23:31
3:44:20
4:03:06
4:52:54
4:03:23
3:22:28
4:04:00

3:37:20
4:07:44
3:42:35
4:31:31

4:57:51

3:28:51
4:54:37

NR

4:25:29
4:48:16
3:46:49
NR

5:06:25
5:27:58

4:22:37

NR

4:57:54
3:26:17
5:36:23
5:13:34

5:32:42
4:57.53
4:47:37

5:38:35
4:18:15
4:15:22
5:08:38

5:28:48

3:55:33
5:08:05
4:35:56
NR

5:28:50
4:59.57
NR

NR

NR

4:53:36
3:59:25
4:37:33
4:53:35
NR

4:57:.02
4:11:31
4:57:46



Surendirarasa
Tanner
Tulloch
Upton
Upton
Upton
Utiera
White
Wilson
Wise
Wynd
Zelesco

Jayaram
Rylan
Amber
Mark
Keith
Brian
Anaru
Nick
John
Peter
Nikki
Karina

794
795
796
1012 National Runner
797
1016 National Runner
1014 National Runner
798
1009 National Runner
799
800
801

Not Timed
Noft Timed
44:59
46:09
47:17
47:19
37:03
Noft Timed
47:35
48:20
Not Timed
46:58

:34:59
:31:50
:32:24
:37:38
:16:57

1:40:28
1:38:12

1:43:12

2:21:18
2:17:58
2:17:01
2:31:56
2:00:10

2:32:02
2:31:09

2:48:19

3:09:09
3:04:12
3:05:25
3:26:10
2:42:31

3:22:15
3:27:29

3:55:51

4:00:12
3:50:27
3:55:38
4:16:26
3:24:50

4:14:55
4:35.58

4:55:59

4:58:48
4:35:52
4:50:08
5:08:02
4:.02:17

5:05:28
NR

NR



